Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit

DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X OC VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C
GDRR7 256BIT VGA

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Afox

Afox

Axle

Asus

Afox

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

45,24 USD

54,08 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

1.094,08

usb

1.268,80

usb

39,52 USD

43,68 USD

43,68 USD

56,16 USD

74,88 USD

74,88 USD



MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO 0C
PLUS 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0
X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB
TUF-RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256
BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Pny

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

80,08 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

520,00
usb

1.163,76
usb

1.246,96
usb

1.310,40
usb

3.466,32
usb



